e

KwWVy

ESTABLISMED 1918

N

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
6349

KWV Order Number:

Warshay lnvesimants Pty Ltd t/a Kwy  [110951452
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 764€ |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8973811 Deliver
. Reg. N N 2041121/00218'792/07 :
a © : .
( FAIR E: FLO-ID 3BS03 Gross Weight :  104.935kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUBRIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 S98 598 OR queriessadkwv.co.za
: chkd B¢ X : Fric

700025733

900043 KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
901155 |700022283 | KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6 (1x750ml) cs
‘901462 |700025816 | Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml cs
301340 |700025891 | Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x | CS
901405 [700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
901433 1700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x440ml cs

12 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 1.0
4 x 3000 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
24 x 440 1.0

1,887.00
2,277.24
2,578.68
401.9¢
1,550.00
368.76

6.20
0.50
3.00
6.70
5.60

1,770.01
2,265.85
2,501.32
375.03
1,463.20
368,76

5,310.02 796.51 6,106.53
2,265.85 339.88 2,605.73
2,501.32 375.2¢0 2,876.52
375.03 56.25 431.28
1,463.20 219.48 1,682.68
368.76 55.31 424.07

ULTRA LIQUORS
166 UMBILO ROAD
031 201 0886

By Picking

Dalivarad by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

\!
Nama : E%z:[)vﬂhcftj
Signatur

Date: l

Depot Signature

AY
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Inveatmenta (Pty} Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 63845
Branch: 250655




